
Part Number:
EDGE-CP72-U3

EDGE™ Panels are a pass-through patch panel
with a single row of MTP® adapters. The link's
backbone trunks connect at the rear of the
adapters.

EDGE Panels are available with six 12-fiber MTP
adapters. Each panel features translucent
shuttered adapters with translucent shuttered
MTP reversible adapters at the front of the panel.

EDGE™ Panel 72 F, 50 µm multimode (OM3/
OM4)
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Specifications

Design - Adapter

Adapter Housing Color Aqua

Design

Fiber Count 72

Adapter Type Back MTP®

Adapter Color Back Aqua

Adapter Type Master Level MTP MPO

Adapter Color Front Aqua

Adapter Type Front Shuttered MTP

Number of Adapters per Panel 6

Housing Type Panels and Modules

General Specifications

Fiber Category 50 µm MM (OM3/OM4/OM5)

Product Type Panels and Modules

Application Data Center LAN/SAN

Cable Design

Fiber Count 72

EDGE™ Panel 72 F, 50 µm multimode (OM3/
OM4)
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Ordering Information

Weight 0.11 kg

Width 90 mm

Depth 144.3 mm

Height 12 mm

Units per Delivery 1/1

Standards

RoHS Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2011/65/EU
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